
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
4  T2  1   UCLA 294  286  300       880  +16 
3  T2  2   North Carolina 293  287  305       885  +21 

T1  4  3   Texas 291  302  297       890  +26 
T1  1  4   Duke 291  284  316       891  +27 
T9  5  5   Virginia 305  289  298       892  +28 
T5  7  6   Notre Dame, U. of 299  301  296       896  +32 
8  6  7   Michigan State 304  294  305       903  +39 

T9  8  8   Wake Forest 305  300  302       907  +43 
T11  10  9   Ohio State 307  303  298       908  +44 
T13  11  10   Chattanooga 309  303  299       911  +47 
T5  9  T11   South Carolina 299  307  313       919  +55 
7  12  T11   North Carolina St. 301  312  306       919  +55 

T13  T14  13   Northwestern Univ. 309  307  304       920  +56 
16  13  14   Oklahoma State 312  303  309       924  +60 

T13  16  15   Florida State Univ. 309  314  308       931  +67 
17  T14  16   Texas Tech 316  300  318       934  +70 

T11  17  17   N. Car. Wilmington 307  324  322       953  +89 
18  18  18   UNCG 318  324  325       967  +103 
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CC of Landfall - Dye Course

Wilmington, NC
Landfall Tradition 

Dates: Oct 22 - Oct 24 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Brittany Altomare  Virginia  71   68  75       214  -2   
T3 T1   Tiffany Lua  UCLA  73   69  72       214  -2   
2 T3   Lindy Duncan  Duke  74   66  76       216  E   

T3 T3   Casey Grice  North Carolina  71   71  74       216  E   
T15 5   Catherine O'Donnell  North Carolina  77   71  69       217  +1   
T8 6   Becca Huffer  Notre Dame, U. of  72   73  73       218  +2   
T12 7   Caroline Powers  Michigan State  75   72  72       219  +3   
T6 8   Nicole Vandermade  Texas  73   71  76       220  +4   
T12 T9   Madison Pressel  Texas  73   74  74       221  +5   
T28 T9   Rachel Rohanna  Ohio State  77   73  71       221  +5   
T24 T11   Michelle Shin  Wake Forest  75   74  73       222  +6   
T15 T11   Joy Kim  Virginia  76   72  74       222  +6   
T12 T11   Glory Yang  UCLA  75   72  75       222  +6   
T40 T11   Jordan Britt  Chattanooga  78   75  69       222  +6   
T28 T15   Portland Rosen  Virginia  78   72  73       223  +7   
T10 T15   Stephanie Kono  UCLA  73   73  77       223  +7   
T15 T17   Caroline Ellington  North Carolina St.  70   78  76       224  +8   
T24 T17   Victoria Park  Oklahoma State  81   68  75       224  +8   
T33 T17   Haley Stephens  Texas  71   80  73       224  +8   
T15 T17   Nicole Zhang  Notre Dame, U. of  75   73  76       224  +8   
T6 T17   Aleja Cangrejo  Duke  71   73  80       224  +8   
T28 T22   Cheyenne Woods  Wake Forest  75   75  75       225  +9   
T24 T22   Christine Wolf  Chattanooga  72   77  76       225  +9   
T10 T22   Katie Burnett  South Carolina  72   74  79       225  +9   
T35 T22   Hannah Thomson  Florida State Univ.  76   76  73       225  +9   
T45 T26   Natalie Sheary  Wake Forest  80   74  72       226  +10   
T8 T26   Ani Gulugian  UCLA  73   72  81       226  +10   
T54 T26   Josephine Janson  Oklahoma State  79   76  71       226  +10   
T35 T26   Kristina Nhim  Notre Dame, U. of  75   77  74       226  +10   
T35 T30   Vicky Villanueva  Ohio State  74   78  75       227  +11   
T45 T30   Aimee Neff  Michigan State  79   75  73       227  +11   
T33 T30   Brianna Do  UCLA  76   75  76       227  +11   
T40 T33   Alex Lederhausen  Northwestern Univ.  78   75  75       228  +12   
T15 T33   Kim Donovan  Duke  70   78  80       228  +12   
T45 T33   Jessica Negron  Florida State Univ.  73   81  74       228  +12   
T45 T33   Sofia Hagsund  N. Car. Wilmington  76   78  74       228  +12   
T15 T33   Allyssa Ferrell  Michigan State  72   76  80       228  +12   
T3 T33   Katherine Perry  North Carolina  70   72  86       228  +12   
T40 39   Amy Meier  Ohio State  76   77  76       229  +13   
T45 T40   Lauren Weaver  Northwestern Univ.  75   79  76       230  +14   
T54 T40   So-Hyun Park  Notre Dame, U. of  77   78  75       230  +14   
T28 T40   Lindsey Solberg  Michigan State  79   71  80       230  +14   
T40 T40   Maria Juliana Loza  Chattanooga  76   77  77       230  +14   
T28 T40   Courtney Ellenbogen  Duke  77   73  80       230  +14   

T54 T40   Samantha Swinehart  South Carolina  77   78  75       230  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T54 T46   Jackie Chang  North Carolina  77   78  76       231  +15   
T64 T46   Megan Rosenfeld  Texas  79   78  74       231  +15   
T54 T46   In-Hong Lim  Ohio State  80   75  76       231  +15   
T54 T46   Rebecca Lederhausen  Northwestern Univ.  80   75  76       231  +15   
T24 T46   Jocelyn Alford  Oklahoma State  74   75  82       231  +15   
T40 T46   Katelyn Sepmoree  Texas  74   79  78       231  +15   
T45 T52   Brooke Baker  North Carolina St.  73   81  78       232  +16   
T45 T52   Amanda Strang  South Carolina  76   78  78       232  +16   
T15 T52   Stacey Kim  Duke  76   72  84       232  +16   
T45 T55   Andrea Kaelin  Florida State Univ.  80   74  79       233  +17   
T15 T55   Gabriella Dominguez  Texas Tech  74   74  85       233  +17   
T64 T55   Deborah DeVilla  Texas Tech  82   75  76       233  +17   
T54 T58   Paloma Martinez  Texas Tech  79   76  79       234  +18   
T15 T58   Courtney Gunter  North Carolina  75   73  86       234  +18   
T35 T58   O. Kristinsdottir  Wake Forest  75   77  82       234  +18   
T35 T58   Ana Martinez  UNCG  79   73  82       234  +18   
T62 T58   Ana Menendez  North Carolina St.  79   77  78       234  +18   
75 T63   Brittany Marchand  North Carolina St.  79   82  74       235  +19   

T45 T63   Suzie Lee  South Carolina  74   80  81       235  +19   
T69 T63   Emma de Groot  Chattanooga  84   74  77       235  +19   
T72 T63   Erica Creed  UNCG  74   85  76       235  +19   
T69 T63   Devon Brown  Northwestern Univ.  77   81  77       235  +19   
T62 T63   Kimberly Kaufman  Texas Tech  81   75  79       235  +19   
T54 69   Katie Rose Higgins  South Carolina  78   77  81       236  +20   
T72 70   Laverry Kumar  N. Car. Wilmington  74   85  79       238  +22   
74 T71   Amanda Baker  North Carolina St.  84   76  79       239  +23   

T77 T71   Calle Nielson  Virginia  80   83  76       239  +23   
T64 T71   Lauren Greenlief  Virginia  80   77  82       239  +23   
84 T74   Katie Conway  Notre Dame, U. of  85   81  74       240  +24   

T64 T74   Michelle Bowles  Michigan State  78   79  83       240  +24   
T64 76   Anne Ormson  Northwestern Univ.  79   78  84       241  +25   
76 T77   Jade Staggs  Oklahoma State  78   84  81       243  +27   

T69 T77   Whitney Rhodes  N. Car. Wilmington  77   81  85       243  +27   
85 79   Yushira Budhram  Chattanooga  83   84  79       246  +30   

T77 T80   Alexandra Bodemann  Wake Forest  83   80  84       247  +31   
T77 T80   Courtney Taylor  UNCG  80   83  84       247  +31   
T77 82   Cristina Manrique  N. Car. Wilmington  80   83  85       248  +32   
81 T83   Whitney Wenglasz  Florida State Univ.  80   84  85       249  +33   

T82 T83   Beverly Mendoza  Texas Tech  86   79  84       249  +33   
T82 T83   Lori Beth Adams  N. Car. Wilmington  83   82  84       249  +33   
T86 T86   Hillary Wood  Oklahoma State  81   87  83       251  +35   
T86 T86   Lizzie Bundy  UNCG  85   83  83       251  +35   

88 T86   Mary Beth Ramsay  Florida State Univ.  86   83  82       251  +35 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

89 89   Alex Brown  Ohio State  86   84  87       257  +41   
90 90   Rachel Uremovich  UNCG  91   88  93       272  +56   
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The Landfall Tradition
CC of Landfall - Dye Course

Wilmington, NC
Landfall Tradition 

Dates: Oct 22 - Oct 24 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UCLA 294 286 300 880

T1 Tiffany Lua (3) 73 69 72 214

T11 Glory Yang (5) 75 72 75 222

T15 Stephanie Kono (2) 73 73 77 223

T26 Ani Gulugian (1) 73 72 81 226

T30 Brianna Do (4) 76 75 76 227

2 North Carolina 293 287 305 885

T3 Casey Grice (3) 71 71 74 216

5 Catherine O'Donnell (1) 77 71 69 217

T33 Katherine Perry (4) 70 72 86 228

T46 Jackie Chang (5) 77 78 76 231

T58 Courtney Gunter (2) 75 73 86 234

3 Texas 291 302 297 890

8 Nicole Vandermade (3) 73 71 76 220

T9 Madison Pressel (2) 73 74 74 221

T17 Haley Stephens (4) 71 80 73 224

T46 Katelyn Sepmoree (1) 74 79 78 231

T46 Megan Rosenfeld (5) 79 78 74 231

4 Duke 291 284 316 891

T3 Lindy Duncan (1) 74 66 76 216

T17 Aleja Cangrejo (2) 71 73 80 224

T33 Kim Donovan (4) 70 78 80 228

T40 Courtney Ellenbogen (3) 77 73 80 230

T52 Stacey Kim (5) 76 72 84 232

5 Virginia 305 289 298 892

T1 Brittany Altomare (1) 71 68 75 214

T11 Joy Kim (5) 76 72 74 222

T15 Portland Rosen (3) 78 72 73 223

T71 Calle Nielson (2) 80 83 76 239

T71 Lauren Greenlief (4) 80 77 82 239

6 Notre Dame, U. of 299 301 296 896

6 Becca Huffer (3) 72 73 73 218

T17 Nicole Zhang (1) 75 73 76 224

T26 Kristina Nhim (4) 75 77 74 226

T40 So-Hyun Park (2) 77 78 75 230

T74 Katie Conway (5) 85 81 74 240

7 Michigan State 304 294 305 903

7 Caroline Powers (1) 75 72 72 219

T30 Aimee Neff (3) 79 75 73 227

T33 Allyssa Ferrell (4) 72 76 80 228

T40 Lindsey Solberg (2) 79 71 80 230

T74 Michelle Bowles (5) 78 79 83 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Wake Forest 305 300 302 907

T11 Michelle Shin (2) 75 74 73 222

T22 Cheyenne Woods (1) 75 75 75 225

T26 Natalie Sheary (3) 80 74 72 226

T58 O. Kristinsdottir (5) 75 77 82 234

T80 Alexandra Bodemann (4) 83 80 84 247

9 Ohio State 307 303 298 908

T9 Rachel Rohanna (2) 77 73 71 221

T30 Vicky Villanueva (3) 74 78 75 227

39 Amy Meier (4) 76 77 76 229

T46 In-Hong Lim (1) 80 75 76 231

89 Alex Brown (5) 86 84 87 257

10 Chattanooga 309 303 299 911

T11 Jordan Britt (5) 78 75 69 222

T22 Christine Wolf (2) 72 77 76 225

T40 Maria Juliana Loza (3) 76 77 77 230

T63 Emma de Groot (1) 84 74 77 235

79 Yushira Budhram (4) 83 84 79 246

T11 South Carolina 299 307 313 919

T22 Katie Burnett (2) 72 74 79 225

T40 Samantha Swinehart (5) 77 78 75 230

T52 Amanda Strang (4) 76 78 78 232

T63 Suzie Lee (1) 74 80 81 235

69 Katie Rose Higgins (3) 78 77 81 236

T11 North Carolina St. 301 312 306 919

T17 Caroline Ellington (4) 70 78 76 224

T52 Brooke Baker (3) 73 81 78 232

T58 Ana Menendez (2) 79 77 78 234

T63 Brittany Marchand (1) 79 82 74 235

T71 Amanda Baker (5) 84 76 79 239

13 Northwestern Univ. 309 307 304 920

T33 Alex Lederhausen (2) 78 75 75 228

T40 Lauren Weaver (1) 75 79 76 230

T46 Rebecca Lederhausen (4) 80 75 76 231

T63 Devon Brown (3) 77 81 77 235

76 Anne Ormson (5) 79 78 84 241

14 Oklahoma State 312 303 309 924

T17 Victoria Park (1) 81 68 75 224

T26 Josephine Janson (4) 79 76 71 226

T46 Jocelyn Alford (3) 74 75 82 231

T77 Jade Staggs (5) 78 84 81 243

T86 Hillary Wood (2) 81 87 83 251

15 Florida State Univ. 309 314 308 931

T22 Hannah Thomson (2) 76 76 73 225

T33 Jessica Negron (1) 73 81 74 228

T55 Andrea Kaelin (3) 80 74 79 233

T83 Whitney Wenglasz (4) 80 84 85 249

T86 Mary Beth Ramsay (5) 86 83 82 251

16 Texas Tech 316 300 318 934

T55 Gabriella Dominguez (2) 74 74 85 233

T55 Deborah DeVilla (5) 82 75 76 233

T58 Paloma Martinez (3) 79 76 79 234

T63 Kimberly Kaufman (1) 81 75 79 235

T83 Beverly Mendoza (4) 86 79 84 249
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 N. Car. Wilmington 307 324 322 953

T33 Sofia Hagsund (1) 76 78 74 228

70 Laverry Kumar (3) 74 85 79 238

T77 Whitney Rhodes (4) 77 81 85 243

82 Cristina Manrique (5) 80 83 85 248

T83 Lori Beth Adams (2) 83 82 84 249

18 UNCG 318 324 325 967

T58 Ana Martinez (1) 79 73 82 234

T63 Erica Creed (2) 74 85 76 235

T80 Courtney Taylor (3) 80 83 84 247

T86 Lizzie Bundy (4) 85 83 83 251

90 Rachel Uremovich (5) 91 88 93 272
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